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Women / XS / 6 to 7
Session: A02,A05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Stella Florakis206
VEGA

9.150 9.425 9.6009.575 37.750
3 2 2 3 1 

1 

Sadie Allgood205
VEGA

9.500 8.550 9.6259.750 37.425
1 7 1 1T 2 

2 

Kennedy Farag202
Full Force

8.850 9.100 9.6259.550 37.125
5 5T 3 1T 3 

3 

Shaniyah Adkins203
Richmond Twisters

9.225 9.400 9.4009.000 37.025
2 3 6T 5 4 

4 

Sawyer Roeske204
River City

8.600 9.475 9.4759.450 37.000
7 1 4 4 5 

5 

Bailey Clarke201
Blue Ridge

8.825 9.375 9.2509.000 36.450
6 4 6T 6 6 

6 

Alexis Hines586
World Class

8.925 9.100 9.2009.125 36.350
4 5T 5 7 7 

7 
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Women / XS / 8-Jr
Session: A02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Harper Hall217
VEGA

9.250 9.550 9.5009.800 38.100
5 4T 1 4 1 

1 

Reigna Winston209
Arlington Aerials

9.275 9.800 9.3509.350 37.775
3T 1 5 7 2 

2 

Genesis Gonzalez216
VEGA

9.275 9.475 9.5759.275 37.600
3T 7 6 3 3 

3 

Savannah Sirk213
Shenandoah

9.200 9.700 9.6259.000 37.525
6 2 10 2 4 

4 

Lily Pedram207
All American

9.425 9.500 9.2509.075 37.250
2 6 8 9 5 

5 

Maisen McKinsey211
Gymnastics World

9.600 8.300 9.6759.550 37.125
1 12 3 1 6 

6 

Aubrey Wickham214
Stafford Royals

8.800 9.550 9.4508.925 36.725
7T 4T 11 5 7 

7 

Gemma Geyer218
World Class

8.775 9.350 9.1259.425 36.675
9 8 4 10T 8 

8 

Treslyn Hatfield215
Triple T

8.800 8.850 9.1259.650 36.425
7T 11 2 10T 9 

9 

Simone Pa212
Gymnastics World

8.750 9.075 9.3759.025 36.225
10 10 9 6 10 

10 

Everley Legette210
G Force

8.400 9.300 9.3259.150 36.175
11 9 7 8 11 

11 

Holly Axelrod208
Arlington Aerials

7.700 9.575 9.0258.550 34.850
12 3 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XS / 8-Sr
Session: A02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Marlee Bleary219
Dreams

9.750 9.675 9.8259.725 38.975
1 3 1 1 1 

1 

Emma Palmatier228
Ocean Tumblers

9.550 9.575 9.7759.575 38.475
2 6 4 2 2 

2 

Raven Waller220
Dynamic (Lynchburg)

9.275 9.725 9.5009.475 37.975
5T 2 6 6 3 

3 

Mila Martinez230
Richmond Twisters

9.250 9.450 9.5759.650 37.925
7 8 2 4 4 

4 

Neriah Corbin229
Richmond Twisters

9.300 9.475 9.7259.275 37.775
3T 7 11 3 5 

5 

Katelyn Luff234
Youth Sports

9.000 9.750 9.4009.600 37.750
12T 1 3 8 6 

6 

Olivia Brown233
Youth Sports

9.300 9.650 9.3009.450 37.700
3T 4T 7T 11T 7 

7 

Samantha Bravery221
Dynamic(FallsChurch)

9.175 9.000 9.5509.500 37.225
9T 13 5 5 8 

8 

Collins Borasky222
Elite Athletics

9.000 9.650 9.2009.325 37.175
12T 4T 9T 15 9 

9 

Mariam Boukdir227
Hope

9.275 9.100 9.3009.450 37.125
5T 10T 7T 11T 10 

10 

Annie Dunlavy226
G Force

9.200 8.900 9.4759.150 36.725
8 14 13 7 11 

11 

Emerson Burkes224
G Force

9.025 9.100 9.3509.125 36.600
11 10T 14 10 12 

12 

Riley Burkes225
G Force

9.175 8.750 9.2759.075 36.275
9T 15 15 13T 13 

13 

Mila Burton231
Roanoke Academy

8.825 9.275 9.2758.800 36.175
14 9 16 13T 14 

14 

Berkley Tucker223
Full Force

8.650 8.650 9.3759.325 36.000
15 16 9T 9 15 

15 

Maya Higgins232
Virginia Techniques

8.000 9.050 9.0009.200 35.250
16 12 12 16 16 

16 
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Women / XS / 9-Jr1
Session: A02,A04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Avery Blake249
Woods

9.575 9.750 9.9009.800 39.025
1 2T 2 1 1 

1 

Kaira Leckey251
Youth Sports

9.475 9.725 9.6759.850 38.725
2T 4 1 3 2 

2 

Laney Ross250
Woods

9.350 9.775 9.8009.400 38.325
7 1 10 2 3 

3 

Aubree Jenner235
All American

9.475 9.675 9.5509.450 38.150
2T 5 8 6T 4 

4 

Sadie Ross248
Virginia Techniques

9.300 9.625 9.5509.625 38.100
8 6 3 6T 5 

5 

Brette Emswiler243
North Mountain

9.100 9.750 9.6509.575 38.075
13 2T 4 4 6 

6 

Cambell Gentry244
River City

9.425 9.425 9.5509.350 37.750
5 12 11T 6T 7 

7 

Lillian Butts247
Virginia Techniques

9.250 9.550 9.4759.425 37.700
9T 8T 9 11T 8 

8 

Gabriella Turi241
G Force

9.125 9.550 9.5759.300 37.550
12 8T 13 5 9 

9 

Nat Yeung238
Classics

9.450 9.600 9.2259.125 37.400
4 7 15 16 10 

10 

Ania Dubaj242
Gymstrada

9.400 9.300 9.5259.100 37.325
6 14 16 9 11 

11 

Ava Ransom239
East Coast

8.900 9.150 9.5009.550 37.100
14T 16 5T 10 12T

12T

Evie Bailey490
Xtreme Heights

9.150 9.550 9.1509.250 37.100
11 8T 14 18 12T

12T

Alexis Terrell246
Tidewater

8.900 9.325 9.2509.550 37.025
14T 13 5T 15 14 

14 

Tatum Dudley237
CORE

8.900 9.500 9.4758.925 36.800
14T 11 17 11T 15 

15 

Kenna Kuzma245
Stafford Royals

8.875 8.850 9.4759.475 36.675
17 18 7 11T 16T

16T

Elayna Cogert236
Arlington Aerials

8.700 9.200 9.4259.350 36.675
18 15 11T 14 16T

16T

Emily Manor240
G Force

9.250 9.125 9.2008.725 36.300
9T 17 18 17 18 

18 
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Women / XS / 9-Jr2
Session: A02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lila Wilkinson267
Woods

9.725 9.450 9.8509.900 38.925
1 7T 1 1 1 

1 

Gracie Vint264
Twist

9.400 9.825 9.8009.625 38.650
8 1 6 2T 2 

2 

Katelyn Sullivan260
Paragon

9.550 9.650 9.6009.825 38.625
2T 4 2 8 3 

3 

Nia Terrell257
Novaks

9.500 9.475 9.8009.600 38.375
4 6 7T 2T 4 

4 

Lola Pelaez259
Ocean Tumblers

9.425 9.450 9.6759.650 38.200
7 7T 4T 5T 5 

5 

Charlotte Munoz258
Ocean Tumblers

9.450 9.400 9.6259.675 38.150
5T 9 3 7 6 

6 

Reese Vaughan254
East Coast

9.450 9.350 9.5759.650 38.025
5T 11T 4T 9 7 

7 

Camdyn Schwartz263
Twist

9.100 9.575 9.6759.600 37.950
10 5 7T 5T 8 

8 

Sarah Keegan255
G Force

9.075 9.725 9.7009.175 37.675
11T 3 13 4 9 

9 

Vera Reeves252
BRAG

9.275 9.375 9.5009.425 37.575
9 10 9 11 10 

10 

Kimora Pitterman256
Novaks

9.550 9.225 9.5508.700 37.025
2T 15 17 10 11 

11 

Gabi Hernandez268
Youth Sports

9.050 9.350 9.3009.300 37.000
13T 11T 12 12 12 

12 

Ellie Todd253
Chantilly Academy

9.075 9.275 9.1509.350 36.850
11T 13 11 13 13 

13 

Lindsey Price261
River City

8.850 9.750 9.1009.100 36.800
15 2 14T 15 14 

14 

Mae Baldwin265
VEGA

9.050 8.700 9.1259.375 36.250
13T 17 10 14 15 

15 

Raegan Miller266
VEGA

8.675 9.100 8.8009.100 35.675
16 16 14T 17 16 

16 

Matilda Chingunjav262
Roanoke Academy

8.000 9.250 9.0759.075 35.400
17 14 16 16 17 

17 
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Women / XS / 9-Sr1
Session: A02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katherine Hughes283
Woods

9.700 9.750 9.6009.625 38.675
1 1T 1T 4 1 

1 

Emma McCollum279
River City

9.500 9.750 9.8009.575 38.625
4 1T 5 1 2 

2 

Mackenzie Hess284
World Class

9.550 9.575 9.6259.625 38.375
3 7T 1T 3 3 

3 

Erin Mills269
All American

9.400 9.725 9.3759.500 38.000
5T 3T 6 11T 4 

4 

Claire Maust276
North Mountain

9.400 9.725 9.5009.350 37.975
5T 3T 10T 7T 5 

5 

Madelyn Kouch273
East Coast

9.300 9.600 9.3759.600 37.875
8T 6 3T 11T 6 

6 

Caelynn Strader271
Blue Ridge

9.175 9.575 9.5009.600 37.850
11 7T 3T 7T 7 

7 

Camille Hubbard278
Richmond Twisters

9.400 9.400 9.5509.450 37.800
5T 12 7T 5T 8 

8 

Blakely Fleenor275
Mountain Empire

9.600 9.625 9.3509.200 37.775
2 5 13T 13T 9 

9 

Aubrey Hendrickson285
Youth Sports

9.200 9.575 9.5509.300 37.625
10 7T 12 5T 10 

10 

Alana Trouille-Zuniga277
North Mountain

9.100 9.350 9.7259.350 37.525
12T 13T 10T 2 11 

11 

Zoe Tadlock282
VEGA

9.300 9.225 9.4009.450 37.375
8T 15 7T 9T 12 

12 

Bria Hunt274
Gym Inc.

9.100 9.150 9.3509.200 36.800
12T 16 13T 13T 13 

13 

Pippa Chin-Fatt270
Arlington Aerials

9.100 9.550 9.4008.675 36.725
12T 10 17 9T 14 

14 

Hope Coats272
Classics

8.875 9.475 9.2009.150 36.700
16 11 15 16 15 

15 

Charlotte Clark280
Shenandoah

9.050 9.350 9.2758.875 36.550
15 13T 16 15 16 

16 

Dawn Liles281
VEGA

8.800 8.450 9.1759.450 35.875
17 17 7T 17 17 

17 
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Women / XS / 9-Sr2
Session: A01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabriella Basdikis183
River City

9.500 9.800 9.8509.825 38.975
1 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Ellis Mordica191
World Class

9.300 9.800 9.6009.600 38.300
6T 1T 2 4 2 

2 

Evelyn Chapman175
All American

9.350 9.550 9.5509.450 37.900
2T 3 7T 7 3 

3 

Sophie Shekleton187
Twist

9.300 9.400 9.7259.450 37.875
6T 5T 7T 2 4 

4 

Beatrice Armstrong176
BRAG

9.200 9.350 9.7009.500 37.750
10 7 4T 3 5 

5 

Charlotte Featherer185
Tidewater

9.175 9.425 9.5759.500 37.675
11 4 4T 5T 6 

6 

Merritt May182
Pure

9.350 9.250 9.5759.450 37.625
2T 13 7T 5T 7 

7 

Aly Hicks177
CORE

9.350 9.400 9.4509.300 37.500
2T 5T 14 10T 8 

8 

Madeline McKinney179
CORE

9.300 9.325 9.4759.350 37.450
6T 8 12 8T 9 

9 

Isabella Gorman180
GMS

9.000 9.300 9.4759.575 37.350
12T 9T 3 8T 10 

10 

Audrey Coulter184
River City

9.275 9.100 9.4509.400 37.225
9 15T 10 10T 11 

11 

Allison Heaslip190
Virginia Techniques

9.350 9.225 9.2259.325 37.125
2T 14 13 15 12 

12 

Caden Rudd189
VEGA

9.000 9.100 9.1509.500 36.750
12T 15T 4T 16 13 

13 

Haddie Crawford186
Twist

8.775 9.275 9.4509.200 36.700
16 12 15 10T 14 

14 

Skylar Smith188
Twist

8.925 9.300 9.4508.900 36.575
15 9T 17 10T 15 

15 

Lauren Lavinder181
Prestige

9.000 8.600 9.2759.375 36.250
12T 17 11 14 16 

16 

Megan Lowery178
CORE

8.625 9.300 9.0259.025 35.975
17 9T 16 17 17 

17 
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Women / XS / 10-Jr1
Session: A01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Peyton Brown118
Youth Sports

9.600 9.775 9.7759.825 38.975
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Alanah Lee116
World Class

9.400 9.600 9.7259.525 38.250
3T 3 4 2 2 

2 

Helen Keeton107
River City

9.250 9.450 9.5759.750 38.025
7 6 2 7 3T

3T

Catherine Duffeler115
Williamsburg

9.500 9.675 9.5259.325 38.025
2 2 10 9 3T

3T

Kylie Shell102
Dreams

9.300 9.425 9.7009.425 37.850
5T 7 6T 3 5 

5 

Haiden Monroe117
World Class

8.900 9.575 9.6759.625 37.775
14 4 3 4T 6 

6 

Sara Cutter105
MEGA-DC

9.400 9.275 9.6759.150 37.500
3T 9T 14 4T 7 

7 

Kaitlyn Mink111
Twist

9.300 9.300 9.4009.400 37.400
5T 8 8T 11 8 

8 

Emmie Fountaine109
Twist

9.000 9.225 9.5509.475 37.250
11T 12T 5 8 9 

9 

Isabella Shank112
VEGA

9.000 9.200 9.4259.275 36.900
11T 14 13 10 10 

10 

Jade Chin114
Williamsburg

9.050 9.275 9.3259.100 36.750
8T 9T 15 12T 11 

11 

Finley Rightnour108
River City

9.025 9.250 9.1259.300 36.700
10 11 11T 16 12 

12 

Tatum Velasquez113
VIGS

9.050 9.000 9.3259.300 36.675
8T 16 11T 12T 13 

13 

Gemma Ehrman101
Capital

8.550 9.475 9.6009.000 36.625
17 5 16 6 14T

14T

Elisabeth Jones110
Twist

8.850 9.175 9.1759.425 36.625
15 15 6T 15 14T

14T

Cailee White103
Excalibur

9.000 9.225 9.2258.750 36.200
11T 12T 17 14 16 

16 

Maxine Brown106
River City

8.150 8.150 9.0759.400 34.775
18 18 8T 17T 17 

17 

Cree Clarke104
Full Force

8.650 8.600 9.0758.350 34.675
16 17 18 17T 18 

18 
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Women / XS / 10-Jr2
Session: A01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Faith Thompson128
Head Over Heels

9.150 9.625 9.7759.725 38.275
5 2 1 1 1 

1 

Ainsley Greiner129
MEGA-DC

9.550 9.200 9.5759.600 37.925
1 10 3 10T 2 

2 

Michelle Rodriguez125
BRAG

9.050 9.475 9.6759.650 37.850
8 4 2 3T 3 

3 

Riley Hicks127
Gym Inc.

9.075 9.675 9.5759.275 37.600
7 1 9T 10T 4 

4 

Eva Blum136
YMCA Angels

9.225 9.375 9.6759.150 37.425
4 7 11 3T 5 

5 

Molly Holcomb124
BRAG

9.350 9.225 9.4009.425 37.400
2 9 6 13 6 

6 

Sophia Tringle135
World Class

9.000 9.400 9.5259.350 37.275
9 5T 8 12 7 

7 

Margaret Zetlin122
Arlington Aerials

8.650 9.600 9.6509.275 37.175
14 3 9T 7* 8T

8T

Aliza Talomie134
Woods

8.850 9.125 9.6509.550 37.175
13 12 4 7* 8T

8T

Keleah James131
Novaks

9.275 8.700 9.6759.500 37.150
3 14 5 3* 10T

10T

Marion Winn119
Aerial East

8.900 9.175 9.6759.400 37.150
11 11 7 3* 10T

10T

Emily Riedl130
MEGA-DC

8.925 9.400 9.6008.800 36.725
10 5T 14 9 12 

12 

Olivia Valchar120
Apex

9.100 8.900 9.7258.850 36.575
6 13 13 2 13 

13 

Aurora Bouder123
BRAG

8.250 9.350 9.0509.100 35.750
15 8 12 15 14 

14 

Kynzlee Reyes126
Classics

8.875 8.500 9.2758.750 35.400
12 15 15 14 15 

15 
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Women / XS / 10-Jr3
Session: A01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zyiah Moore-Jefferson149
Richmond Twisters

9.525 9.700 9.8259.500 38.550
2 1 4 1 1 

1 

Ryleigh Alto140
Dynamic (Lynchburg)

9.600 9.650 9.2509.550 38.050
1 2 3 13 2 

2 

Medha Vivek143
Hope

9.100 9.625 9.6009.575 37.900
11T 3 2 6 3 

3 

Jada Daigrepont145
Ocean Tumblers

9.100 9.550 9.3509.750 37.750
11T 5T 1 11 4 

4 

Allie Davenport144
Middlesex

9.050 9.600 9.6259.450 37.725
13 4 5 5 5 

5 

Kaavya Kuniki141
G Force

9.275 9.500 9.5259.350 37.650
6 8 9 7* 6T

6T

Sariah Johnson-Wiggins154
World Class

9.325 9.425 9.5259.375 37.650
4T 10 8 7* 6T

6T

Lanie Spicer151
Stafford Royals

8.800 9.550 9.7009.400 37.450
15 5T 6T 3 8 

8 

Lindsey Johnson142
Gymstrada

9.425 9.225 9.6509.100 37.400
3 12 13 4 9T

9T

Zoey Ullrich152
Stafford Royals

9.325 9.450 9.4759.150 37.400
4T 9 11T 9 9T

9T

Madeline Borowski139
Capital

9.175 9.100 9.7509.150 37.175
7 16 11T 2 11 

11 

Zoe Papadopoulos138
Apollo

9.150 9.150 9.3259.400 37.025
8T 14T 6T 12 12 

12 

Layla Dorsk153
Tidewater

9.125 9.550 9.1259.200 37.000
10 5T 10 15 13 

13 

Ivy Crews147
Prestige

9.150 9.350 9.4258.825 36.750
8T 11 15 10 14 

14 

Hanna Stolle137
Apex

9.000 9.200 9.2258.700 36.125
14 13 16 14 15 

15 

Alyssa Page150
Stafford Royals

8.650 9.150 9.0009.050 35.850
16 14T 14 16 16 

16 
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Women / XS / 10-Jr4
Session: A01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ash Long173
Woods

9.450 9.575 9.7759.550 38.350
2 4 7 1 1 

1 

Tenley Hoffman172
Woods

9.225 9.500 9.7009.750 38.175
7 7T 1 2T 2 

2 

Josalyn Smith170
VIGS

9.400 9.500 9.6259.600 38.125
3 7T 5 4T 3 

3 

Quinn Burton169
Tidewater

9.300 9.525 9.5259.675 38.025
4T 6 3 7T 4 

4 

Lili Castillo-Jaramillo160
G Force

9.600 9.250 9.7009.275 37.825
1 11T 12 2T 5 

5 

Maci Whitlock157
Blue Ridge

9.050 9.650 9.5759.525 37.800
9T 2 8 6 6 

6 

Ava Grimm161
Head Over Heels

9.050 9.550 9.5259.650 37.775
9T 5 4 7T 7 

7 

Madelyn Symenow168
River City

9.300 9.750 9.3009.375 37.725
4T 1 11 13 8 

8 

Maegan Schuerger166
Ocean Tumblers

9.000 9.600 9.4009.700 37.700
11 3 2 9T 9 

9 

Kinley Holland158
Dynamic (Lynchburg)

9.300 9.375 9.4009.575 37.650
4T 10 6 9T 10 

10 

Carmen Judd165
North Mountain

9.150 9.175 9.6259.400 37.350
8 14 10 4T 11 

11 

Alayna Lowe162
Hope

8.825 8.750 9.4009.450 36.425
12 16 9 9T 12 

12 

Anna Sales156
Arlington Aerials

8.750 9.250 9.0758.950 36.025
14 11T 16 16 13 

13 

Eleanor Goehring155
Arlington Aerials

8.300 9.400 9.1009.200 36.000
16 9 14 14T 14 

14 

Alena Mason159
Full Force

8.800 8.800 9.3259.050 35.975
13 15 15 12 15 

15 

Margo Weaver171
Williamsburg

8.650 9.250 9.0008.825 35.725
15 11T 17 17 16 

16 

Sierra Elliott163
MEGA-DC

8.200 8.650 9.1009.250 35.200
17 17 13 14T 17 

17 
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Women / XS / 10-Sr1
Session: A03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Labbe303
Dulles

9.625 9.750 9.7009.725 38.800
1 3 2 1 1 

1 

Macie Ricks316
Triple T

9.450 9.525 9.6259.800 38.400
4 6T 1 2 2 

2 

Riley Perry313
Ocean Tumblers

9.200 9.450 9.4509.550 37.650
8T 9 5T 7T 3 

3 

Mae Vadas301
CORE

9.400 9.550 9.5009.175 37.625
5 4T 16 5T 4 

4 

Abigail McCoy319
Woods

9.000 9.425 9.5009.675 37.600
14T 10 3 5T 5T

5T

Molly Lyon312
Ocean Tumblers

9.100 9.550 9.4009.550 37.600
11 4T 5T 9T 5T

5T

Harper Ryan315
River City

9.200 9.500 9.2509.500 37.450
8T 8 7T 14 7 

7 

Charity Carter308
Gym Inc.

9.525 9.525 9.1509.225 37.425
2 6T 14 17T 8 

8 

Lindyn Cannon314
Pure

9.225 9.375 9.3759.375 37.350
7 11 11 11T 9 

9 

Brooklyn Stinnett304
Dynamic (Lynchburg)

9.300 9.775 9.4008.850 37.325
6 1T 18T 9T 10 

10 

Lily Campbell306
Elite Athletics

9.075 9.300 9.3759.500 37.250
12T 12 7T 11T 11 

11 

Sindhu Naralasetti310
Hope

9.500 9.275 9.5258.850 37.150
3 13T 18T 4 12 

12 

Brielle Steely309
Gym Inc.

8.800 9.775 9.2259.325 37.125
19 1T 12 15 13 

13 

Tori Knaus307
GMS

9.000 8.900 9.5509.650 37.100
14T 19 4 3 14 

14 

Helen Butler305
Dynamic(FallsChurch)

9.150 9.225 9.1759.400 36.950
10 15 10 16 15 

15 

Tyla Pollard302
Chantilly Academy

9.000 9.000 9.4509.300 36.750
14T 17 13 7T 16 

16 

Anna Blackston317
VIGS

9.000 9.275 9.1509.200 36.625
14T 13T 15 17T 17 

17 

Eva Foster311
MEGA-DC

9.075 9.050 9.3259.150 36.600
12T 16 17 13 18 

18 

Keira Smith318
Virginia Techniques

9.000 8.950 8.9509.425 36.325
14T 18 9 19 19 

19 
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Women / XS / 10-Sr2
Session: A03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maura Matthews320
All American

9.425 9.750 9.5009.700 38.375
5 1 2T 6T 1 

1 

Olivia Hernandez-LaBarge325
G Force

9.500 9.550 9.7009.525 38.275
2 6T 5 1 2 

2 

Lauren Gwizdz328
Gymnastics World

9.375 9.475 9.5009.800 38.150
7T 11T 1 6T 3 

3 

Hannah Young321
All American

9.225 9.500 9.6259.675 38.025
12 10 4 3 4 

4 

Gwen Argenbright329
Head Over Heels

9.350 9.650 9.2759.700 37.975
9 2T 2T 12T 5 

5 

Kyleigh Boswell338
Youth Sports

9.400 9.650 9.4509.400 37.900
6 2T 8T 9 6 

6 

Alicia Gonzalez327
Gymnastics World

9.300 9.475 9.3259.400 37.500
10 11T 8T 10 7 

7 

Sophia Baer334
Shenandoah

9.550 9.550 9.1759.175 37.450
1 6T 15T 14T 8 

8 

Lucy Kantner322
Apollo

9.200 9.450 9.3009.475 37.425
13T 13 6T 11 9 

9 

Melea Amoako-Boateng326
GMS

9.450 9.200 9.5509.175 37.375
4 14T 15T 4T 10 

10 

Iris Askew336
Virginia Techniques

9.200 9.550 9.2759.250 37.275
13T 6T 13 12T 11 

11 

Emrey Simmons332
River City

8.925 9.600 9.1759.475 37.175
19 5 6T 14T 12 

12 

Audrena Teamer335
VIGS

9.475 9.175 9.1759.300 37.125
3 16 12 14T 13 

13 

Olivia Smith333
Roanoke Academy

9.025 9.650 9.5508.825 37.050
16 2T 19 4T 14 

14 

Desiree Winfield324
Full Force

9.375 8.550 9.6509.325 36.900
7T 19 10T 2 15 

15 

Nikki Shirley330
MEGA-DC

9.000 9.100 9.4759.200 36.775
17T 18 14 8 16 

16 

Summer McCoin337
World Class

9.050 9.525 8.9509.100 36.625
15 9 18 17 17T

17T

Kensie Bear331
Prestige

9.275 9.150 8.8759.325 36.625
11 17 10T 19 17T

17T

Ania Lamb323
Capital

9.000 9.200 8.9009.175 36.275
17T 14T 15T 18 19 

19 
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Women / XS / 10-Sr3
Session: A03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brooklyn Pierson343
Dulles

9.550 9.850 9.6759.775 38.850
2T 1 1 2 1 

1 

Meriam Bouraras346
GMS

9.550 9.575 9.7009.500 38.325
2T 6 9 1 2 

2 

Carolina Clark340
All American

9.575 9.550 9.5509.625 38.300
1 7T 5T 4T 3 

3 

Madison Mattera353
Ocean Tumblers

9.425 9.475 9.5009.750 38.150
5 11 2 7T 4 

4 

Avery Leary348
GMS

9.275 9.725 9.6509.350 38.000
10 2T 11T 3 5 

5 

Damoni Mhoon357
Youth Sports

9.200 9.650 9.4509.625 37.925
13 4 5T 9T 6 

6 

Morgan Barna341
BRAG

9.000 9.725 9.4509.650 37.825
17T 2T 3T 9T 7T

7T

Sydney Hazlett352
Ocean Tumblers

9.300 9.425 9.5009.600 37.825
7T 12 7 7T 7T

7T

Ebba Flor351
Ocean Tumblers

9.300 9.275 9.5509.575 37.700
7T 13 8 4T 9 

9 

Madeline Leary349
GMS

9.125 9.625 9.3509.350 37.450
14 5 11T 12 10 

10 

Samantha Guerra347
GMS

9.025 9.500 9.2009.650 37.375
16 9T 3T 14 11 

11 

Aria Giarraputo342
Capital

9.250 9.500 9.5509.050 37.350
11T 9T 16 4T 12 

12 

Mackenzie Lee345
Full Force

9.300 9.125 9.4009.300 37.125
7T 15T 15 11 13 

13 

Gianna Gallo356
Youth Sports

9.100 9.550 9.1259.325 37.100
15 7T 14 15T 14 

14 

Vivian Romero344
Elite Athletics

9.250 9.100 9.1259.350 36.825
11T 17 11T 15T 15 

15 

Laila Petridge350
Gym Inc.

9.000 9.175 9.1259.375 36.675
17T 14 10 15T 16 

16 

Leah Porter355
World Class

9.500 8.450 9.3008.950 36.200
4 18 17 13 17 

17 

Emma Peterson339
Aerial East

9.350 9.125 8.9508.750 36.175
6 15T 18 18 18 

18 

ProScore v5.8.3 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: V irginia USA  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2022 VA Xcel SGPD State Championships
Meet Results
May 20-22, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 5/23/2022 10:30:28 AM

Women / XS / 10-Sr4
Session: A03,A06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mia Gouldin371
Twist

9.675 9.650 9.9509.725 39.000
1 2 3 1 1 

1 

Emmy Bode359
All American

9.475 9.675 9.7009.800 38.650
4 1 1 3T 2 

2 

Farrah Alexiades363
GMS

9.500 9.625 9.8759.100 38.100
2T 3 16T 2 3 

3 

Harper Shelton368
Pure

9.400 9.525 9.5009.625 38.050
6T 4 4 6 4 

4 

Margaret Hepper372
Twist

9.300 9.500 9.7009.500 38.000
10T 5T 6T 3T 5 

5 

Katie Fowler374
Virginia Techniques

9.200 9.500 9.1509.750 37.600
12 5T 2 14T 6T

6T

Madison Hawkins360
Apollo

9.500 9.450 9.2509.400 37.600
2T 7 10 13 6T

6T

Olivia Hernandez601
Virginia Techniques

9.325 9.400 9.4009.425 37.550
8T 8 8T 8 8 

8 

Andrea Romero-Collette366
MEGA-DC

9.300 9.225 9.4759.325 37.325
10T 13 12 7 9 

9 

Naomi George365
Head Over Heels

9.100 9.350 9.3009.500 37.250
13 9T 6T 10T 10 

10 

Skylar Lindow362
Chantilly Academy

9.400 9.050 9.3009.425 37.175
6T 16 8T 10T 11 

11 

Hayley Gouldin370
Twist

9.450 8.525 9.6259.525 37.125
5 18 5 5 12 

12 

Haylie Melton361
BRAG

9.000 9.350 9.3009.350 37.000
14T 9T 11 10T 13 

13 

Olivia Harrier364
Gym Quest

9.325 9.300 9.1508.950 36.725
8T 11 19 14T 14 

14 

Melissa Madonna367
Prestige

8.950 9.250 8.6009.150 35.950
16 12 14T 17 15 

15 

Ellie Creasey369
River City

9.000 8.200 9.3509.250 35.800
14T 19 13 9 16 

16 

Carly Butler375
World Class

8.800 9.150 8.1509.150 35.250
17 14 14T 19 17 

17 

Luciana Angulo373
Virginia Techniques

8.250 9.000 8.8009.075 35.125
19 17 18 16 18 

18 

McKenna Kirby358
Aerial East

8.500 9.100 8.2259.100 34.925
18 15 16T 18 19 

19 
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Women / XS / 11-Jr1
Session: A03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kara-Ann Blackburn388
Paragon

9.550 9.625 9.6259.700 38.500
3 4 1T 2 1 

1 

Addison Callow391
Windsor

9.600 9.575 9.6009.350 38.125
1T 6 7 3 2 

2 

Sally Barnett382
Gym Quest

9.300 9.700 9.5759.525 38.100
7 3 4T 4T 3 

3 

De'Jah Cousins380
Gym Inc.

9.600 9.300 9.4509.550 37.900
1T 12T 3 8T 4 

4 

Lila Blix385
Mountain Empire

9.400 9.775 9.5759.050 37.800
5T 1 11 4T 5 

5 

Aubree Congdon377
Apollo

9.275 9.725 9.5009.250 37.750
8T 2 9 7 6 

6 

Brooke Rhodes381
Gym Inc.

9.425 9.550 9.7009.025 37.700
4 7 12T 1 7 

7 

Emma Warren387
Ocean Tumblers

9.400 9.250 9.2259.700 37.575
5T 14 1T 12 8 

8 

Lizzy Boller379
Dreams

9.225 9.400 9.3759.525 37.525
10 11 4T 10 9T

9T

Molly Byrd378
Blue Ridge

9.200 9.450 9.4509.425 37.525
11 9T 6 8T 9T

9T

Ayla Getridge376
Aerial East

9.275 9.450 9.3509.000 37.075
8T 9T 14 11 11 

11 

Mackenzie Cook386
Novaks

8.800 9.525 9.5509.025 36.900
14 8 12T 6 12 

12 

Emily Lindsey383
Gymstrada

9.000 9.300 9.1009.325 36.725
12 12T 8 13 13 

13 

Meera Chauhan384
Head Over Heels

8.850 9.600 8.9009.200 36.550
13 5 10 14 14 

14 
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Women / XS / 11-Jr2
Session: A04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalie Lowe404
Balance

9.400 9.550 9.6759.700 38.325
7 5T 2T 2 1 

1 

Isabella Lanza411
Paragon

9.450 9.700 9.3759.725 38.250
1T 2T 1 9T 2 

2 

Allison Kasper410
Ocean Tumblers

9.450 9.700 9.3009.625 38.075
1T 2T 4 11 3 

3 

Cambria Detwiler407
Gym Quest

9.300 9.525 9.5259.550 37.900
8 7 5 5T 4 

4 

Lizzie Crombie401
Astro

9.275 9.725 9.8508.875 37.725
9 1 17T 1 5 

5 

Nia Gardner412
River City

9.075 9.475 9.4509.700 37.700
14 9 2T 7 6 

6 

Siena Marr416
Virginia Techniques

9.150 9.700 9.3759.450 37.675
12 2T 7T 9T 7 

7 

Shreya Vijayanand406
Dynamic(FallsChurch)

9.450 9.250 9.5259.350 37.575
1T 16 11T 5T 8 

8 

Reagan Bloechle413
VEGA

9.000 9.350 9.6259.450 37.425
17 12 7T 3 9T

9T

Rhea Iyer409
Ocean Tumblers

9.450 9.100 9.4009.475 37.425
1T 17 6 8 9T

9T

Ava Miller415
VIGS

9.425 9.275 9.1009.450 37.250
6 15 7T 13T 11 

11 

Sophie Sarver417
Williamsburg

9.450 9.300 9.0009.350 37.100
1T 14 11T 15T 12 

12 

Abby Rakowski403
BRAG

9.100 9.425 9.5508.800 36.875
13 10 19 4 13T

13T

Alexandra Smith418
World Class

8.750 9.500 9.1759.450 36.875
18 8 7T 12 13T

13T

Elizabeth Lavrinovich408
Hope

9.250 9.550 9.1008.950 36.850
10 5T 15 13T 15 

15 

Riley Neuman405
CORE

9.050 9.400 8.9009.175 36.525
15T 11 14 17 16 

16 

Jada Stokes419
World Class

9.175 9.325 8.4009.275 36.175
11 13 13 19 17 

17 

Lauren Karaffa414
VEGA

9.050 8.750 9.0008.900 35.700
15T 19 16 15T 18 

18 

Tyler Bogitsh402
BRAG

8.600 8.950 8.7008.875 35.125
19 18 17T 18 19 

19 
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Women / XS / 11-Jr3
Session: A01,A04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ilaria Mischiati424
Dulles

9.650 9.475 9.6259.825 38.575
1 7T 1 2T 1 

1 

Daphne Steinhilber426
Ocean Tumblers

9.450 9.450 9.6759.450 38.025
4 9T 8 1 2 

2 

Layla Williams431
VEGA

9.525 9.300 9.6259.500 37.950
3 14T 6T 2T 3 

3 

Ellisia Alonso433
World Class

9.150 9.625 9.5009.650 37.925
11 1 3 5T 4 

4 

Grayson Lopes425
Ocean Tumblers

9.225 9.500 9.3259.700 37.750
6T 6 2 8 5 

5 

Sydney Tighe430
VEGA

9.175 9.300 9.5759.625 37.675
10 14T 4 4 6 

6 

Blake Sheppard428
Shenandoah

9.225 9.550 9.2759.425 37.475
6T 3T 9T 10 7T

7T

Martina Ellis422
BRAG

9.400 9.425 9.5009.150 37.475
5 11T 14 5T 7T

7T

Aislinn Graney432
Windsor

9.200 9.475 9.3009.400 37.375
8T 7T 11 9 9 

9 

Peyton Wright423
Balance

9.050 9.550 9.0759.575 37.250
12 3T 5 13 10 

10 

Kiera Wilson435
Xtreme Heights

8.900 9.600 9.1759.375 37.050
15 2 12 11T 11T

11T

Palmer Buchanan420
All American

8.800 9.525 9.4259.300 37.050
16 5 13 7 11T

11T

Lilah Page429
Tidewater

9.000 9.350 9.1759.425 36.950
13T 13 9T 11T 13 

13 

Kate Everhart427
River City

9.000 9.425 9.0009.500 36.925
13T 11T 6T 15 14 

14 

Zuri Jawneh174
Gym Inc.

9.600 9.100 9.0508.800 36.550
2 16 16 14 15 

15 

Giselle Johnson434
World Class

9.200 8.000 8.9509.125 35.275
8T 17 15 16 16 

16 

Evie Worster421
Arlington Aerials

8.275 9.450 8.2508.400 34.375
17 9T 17 17 17 

17 
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Women / XS / 11-Jr4
Session: A04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chloe Chapman436
All American

9.325 9.575 9.8009.675 38.375
8T 6 2 1 1 

1 

Abby McCroskey448
Mountain Empire

9.450 9.525 9.5759.625 38.175
4T 8 5 4T 2 

2 

Jade Kimener449
Ocean Tumblers

9.450 9.400 9.6009.650 38.100
4T 12 3T 2T 3 

3 

Charlotte O'Brien441
Dulles

9.500 9.350 9.5759.525 37.950
2T 13T 8 4T 4 

4 

Sophia Long443
Dynamic (Lynchburg)

9.500 9.700 9.2009.425 37.825
2T 2 10T 14 5 

5 

Ainslee Girard440
Capital

9.250 9.750 9.2759.475 37.750
10 1 9 12 6 

6 

Ava Hairston453
Williamsburg

9.600 9.425 9.0509.650 37.725
1 10T 3T 17 7 

7 

Vivian Fitzpatrick439
CORE

9.000 9.650 9.4259.600 37.675
15 3 6 8 8 

8 

Janai Luck450
Richmond Twisters

9.325 9.425 9.4509.425 37.625
8T 10T 10T 6T 9 

9 

Olivia Horan444
GMS

9.175 9.600 9.6009.200 37.575
11 4T 13T 2T 10 

10 

Heidi Sonnhalter442
Dulles

9.375 9.075 9.3759.725 37.550
6 16 1 10 11 

11 

Annie Bray446
Middlesex

9.075 9.350 9.4509.575 37.450
12 13T 7 6T 12 

12 

Sissy Holloman452
VEGA

9.350 9.500 9.2509.100 37.200
7 9 16 13 13 

13 

Sylvia Cseke445
MEGA-DC

9.050 9.600 9.4008.750 36.800
13T 4T 18 9 14 

14 

Annika Hoover Dahlstrom438
Arlington Aerials

8.700 9.550 9.1759.025 36.450
18 7 17 15 15 

15 

Camilla Gray437
Arlington Aerials

8.925 8.875 9.3009.200 36.300
16 17 13T 11 16 

16 

Melissa Kolkhorst451
River City

8.850 9.125 8.8759.200 36.050
17 15 13T 18 17 

17 

Sharissa Conrow447
Middlesex

9.050 7.800 9.1009.300 35.250
13T 18 12 16 18 

18 
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Women / XS / 11-Sr1
Session: A04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jaylyn Gary464
Ocean Tumblers

9.625 9.775 9.6009.800 38.800
2 1 2 2T 1 

1 

Jazlynn Miller462
Mountain Empire

9.600 9.725 9.6509.600 38.575
3T 2 4 1 2 

2 

Avery Van Tassell465
Paragon

9.600 9.175 9.6009.825 38.200
3T 16 1 2T 3 

3 

Maddie Viola471
World Class

9.700 9.650 9.5509.225 38.125
1 3T 14 5 4 

4 

Alexis Wegner459
Classics

9.600 9.475 9.5259.475 38.075
3T 10 6 6T 5 

5 

Audrinna Miller461
Gymstrada

9.275 9.625 9.4009.550 37.850
9 6T 5 8T 6 

6 

Maylee Melin466
Pure

9.400 9.350 9.5259.425 37.700
6T 14 7T 6T 7 

7 

Hollace Oakes470
Virginia Techniques

9.400 9.650 9.3509.250 37.650
6T 3T 12T 10T 8 

8 

Mackenzie Pilson458
Blue Ridge

9.100 9.650 9.4009.325 37.475
10T 3T 9 8T 9 

9 

Lily Johnson463
Novaks

9.050 9.625 9.3509.425 37.450
14 6T 7T 10T 10 

10 

Savannah Putbrese455
Apex

9.100 9.425 9.5759.250 37.350
10T 12T 12T 4 11 

11 

Meg Greer468
Roanoke Academy

8.750 9.425 9.3509.650 37.175
17 12T 3 10T 12 

12 

Lexie Hanna460
Gym Inc.

9.100 9.250 9.1759.300 36.825
10T 15 10T 13 13 

13 

Katie Haines456
Apollo

9.300 9.600 9.1008.750 36.750
8 8 17 14 14 

14 

Penny Brown467
River City

8.850 9.525 8.7759.300 36.450
16 9 10T 17 15 

15 

Laura Santos457
Arlington Aerials

9.000 9.450 8.8259.000 36.275
15 11 16 15 16 

16 

Liliah Sabel469
VEGA

9.075 8.275 8.8009.025 35.175
13 17 15 16 17 

17 
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Women / XS / 11-Sr2
Session: A04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ella Pirozzolo475
BRAG

9.500 9.775 9.7759.500 38.550
3 1 7 1 1 

1 

Natalie Horstick484
Paragon

9.225 9.750 9.6509.850 38.475
12 2 1 2 2 

2 

Violet Rodriguez Thomas479
Classics

9.350 9.600 9.5759.650 38.175
6T 5T 2 3 3 

3 

Kaylee Hoffman480
Dulles

9.625 9.500 9.3509.625 38.100
1 9 3T 11 4 

4 

Skylar Harris476
Capital

9.425 9.600 9.3759.625 38.025
4T 5T 3T 10 5 

5 

Piper Nicklas481
Dulles

9.200 9.650 9.2509.600 37.700
13 4 5 12 6 

6 

Joanna Koch487
Tidewater

9.150 9.525 9.4009.575 37.650
14T 8 6 8T 7 

7 

Jocelyn Robinson488
VEGA

9.350 9.425 9.5009.350 37.625
6T 13 10 4T 8 

8 

Zoey Maloney485
Pure

9.250 9.475 9.4759.325 37.525
11 10 11 6 9 

9 

Ava Fritts474
All American

9.300 9.600 9.5009.100 37.500
9T 5T 13T 4T 10 

10 

Caroline Mercer472
Above The Bar

9.150 9.450 9.4509.400 37.450
14T 11T 8T 7 11 

11 

Addison Hussar478
Classics

9.350 9.325 9.2009.400 37.275
6T 14T 8T 13T 12 

12 

Lola Barton473
All American

9.125 9.700 9.1009.100 37.025
16T 3 13T 16 13 

13 

Cadence Hamilton486
Stafford Royals

9.125 9.450 9.0759.275 36.925
16T 11T 12 17 14 

14 

Mattie Easton477
Classics

9.550 9.325 9.2008.800 36.875
2 14T 17 13T 15 

15 

Camdyn Duncan489
World Class

9.300 9.275 9.1509.025 36.750
9T 16 15 15 16 

16 

Shannon Keegan482
G Force

9.425 8.725 9.4009.000 36.550
4T 17 16 8T 17 

17 
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Women / XS / 11-Sr3
Session: A05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amanda Griggs503
BRAG

9.375 9.825 9.8009.650 38.650
7T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Clare Schilpp508
GMS

9.300 9.675 9.5759.600 38.150
11 2T 2T 3 2 

2 

Taylor James517
Xtreme Heights

9.425 9.625 9.6009.450 38.100
3T 5 9 2 3 

3 

Claire Bailey511
Shenandoah

9.425 9.650 9.2509.600 37.925
3T 4 2T 13T 4 

4 

Sierra-Nicole Wimer507
East Coast

9.450 9.550 9.4759.400 37.875
2 6T 10 5 5 

5 

Maddie Sellers514
Williamsburg

9.500 9.550 9.3009.475 37.825
1 6T 8 12 6 

6 

Aliya Herndon506
Classics

9.400 9.400 9.4509.500 37.750
6 11T 7 6T 7 

7 

Angela Ferro505
Classics

9.050 9.675 9.3259.525 37.575
16 2T 5T 10T 8 

8 

Cadhla O'Reilly513
Twist

9.375 9.325 9.5009.350 37.550
7T 14 11 4 9 

9 

Sophia Harris512
Stafford Royals

9.325 9.550 9.4509.075 37.400
10 6T 14 6T 10 

10 

Cara Harness502
Aerial East

9.425 9.375 9.3259.250 37.375
3T 13 13 10T 11 

11 

Ruhi Rana518
YMCA Angels

9.000 9.225 9.2509.600 37.075
17 15 2T 13T 12 

12 

Allayah Weaver501
Above The Bar

9.100 9.500 9.4008.950 36.950
13T 9 15 8T 13 

13 

Aryah Finch515
Windsor

9.100 9.400 8.8259.300 36.625
13T 11T 12 15 14 

14 

Sophie Bloodworth510
Gymstrada

9.275 9.475 8.7508.900 36.400
12 10 16* 16T 15T

15T

Jayda Smith504
Chantilly Academy

9.350 8.750 9.4008.900 36.400
9 16T 16* 8T 15T

15T

Sadie Jane Stayin509
Gym America

9.075 8.750 8.7509.525 36.100
15 16T 5T 16T 17 

17 

ProScore v5.8.3 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: V irginia USA  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2022 VA Xcel SGPD State Championships
Meet Results
May 20-22, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 5/23/2022 10:31:01 AM

Women / XS / 12-Jr1
Session: A05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Annika Bak532
VIGS

9.625 9.650 9.5509.675 38.500
3 3T 4 1 1 

1 

Avery Luedtke523
Capital

9.400 9.700 9.5259.725 38.350
9T 2 2T 2T 2 

2 

Aliana Gifford519
All American

9.400 9.500 9.3509.800 38.050
9T 7T 1 9T 3T

3T

Emma Skarupa526
East Coast

9.650 9.150 9.5259.725 38.050
2 13 2T 2T 3T

3T

Jules Pirato525
Dulles

9.700 9.475 9.4509.325 37.950
1 9 9 5 5T

5T

Isabel Roberts522
CORE

9.500 9.550 9.5259.375 37.950
5T 6 8 2T 5T

5T

Payton Lahrman520
All American

9.475 9.350 9.3509.600 37.775
8 11 5 9T 7 

7 

Abigail Perez529
Ocean Tumblers

9.275 9.750 9.4259.300 37.750
12 1 10T 6* 8T

8T

Kayla Waddy533
World Class

9.500 9.375 9.4259.450 37.750
5T 10 6 6* 8T

8T

Madison Parylak524
Dreams

9.300 9.650 9.4259.150 37.525
11 3T 12 6T 10 

10 

Erin Mergen528
Hurricane

9.500 9.500 9.1258.850 36.975
5T 7T 14 13 11 

11 

Addison Haven531
VEGA

9.075 9.300 9.2009.300 36.875
14 12 10T 12 12 

12 

Cadence Roady530
River City

9.550 9.000 9.2758.950 36.775
4 14 13 11 13 

13 

Zoe Hoang521
Arlington Aerials

9.150 9.650 8.9008.700 36.400
13 3T 15 15 14 

14 

Kesar Behl527
Gymstrada

8.625 8.400 9.0759.400 35.500
15 15 7 14 15 

15 
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Women / XS / 12-Jr2
Session: A05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rylee Hunsucker546
Head Over Heels

9.600 9.675 9.7009.625 38.600
2T 1 3 1 1 

1 

Jocelyn Keller538
Dulles

9.675 9.375 9.4009.650 38.100
1 9 1T 9 2 

2 

Sarah Campos543
Gymnastics World

9.400 9.600 9.5259.550 38.075
6 3 5 4T 3 

3 

Breanna Tovar Chara542
GMS

9.600 9.575 9.3009.450 37.925
2T 4 9 10T 4 

4 

Jasmine Hudson550
World Class

9.550 9.300 9.4759.500 37.825
5 11T 7T 6 5 

5 

Hayden Hendrick534
Above The Bar

9.600 9.325 9.4259.375 37.725
2T 10 11 7T 6 

6 

Carson Bondurant540
Elite Athletics

9.300 9.275 9.5759.500 37.650
8 13 7T 3 7 

7 

Paiten Brown548
Stafford Royals

9.000 9.550 9.5259.525 37.600
12T 5 6 4T 8 

8 

Annabelle Symenow547
River City

9.225 9.400 9.2759.575 37.475
9 8 4 12 9 

9 

Harper Beck544
Gymstrada

9.375 9.425 9.2009.125 37.125
7 6T 14 13T 10 

10 

Haylee Myette535
BRAG

8.925 9.425 9.6009.050 37.000
14 6T 16 2 11 

11 

June Matson545
Gymstrada

8.825 9.625 9.3009.100 36.850
15 2 15 10T 12 

12 

Logan Vaughan549
VIGS

9.175 8.775 9.2009.650 36.800
10T 14 1T 13T 13 

13 

Cami Martin536
Blue Ridge

9.175 8.750 9.0509.250 36.225
10T 15 12 15 14 

14 

Ainsley Greer537
Classics

9.000 8.525 8.7009.175 35.400
12T 16 13 16 15 

15 

Sarah Wills541
G Force

0.000 9.300 9.4259.400 28.125
16 11T 10 7T 16 

16 
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Women / XS / 12-Jr3
Session: A05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Everleigh Typolt553
Capital

9.600 9.675 9.7259.350 38.350
2 1 8 1 1 

1 

Lilly Peiffer565
VIGS

9.150 9.600 9.2759.750 37.775
9* 2 1 9 2T

2T

Virginia Hope560
MEGA-DC

9.625 8.950 9.7009.500 37.775
1 14 5 2 2T

2T

Ashlyn Noell563
Roanoke Academy

9.050 9.425 9.6759.625 37.775
13T 5 2T 3* 2T

2T

Mira Brooks558
Excalibur

9.150 9.400 9.6759.550 37.775
9* 6T 4 3* 2T

2T

Jaleia Nelson564
TWA

9.575 9.550 9.1259.375 37.625
3 3 6T 12 6 

6 

Olivia Lowe551
Balance

9.475 9.000 9.3259.625 37.425
4 12T 2T 8 7T

7T

Star Mott-Smith566
World Class

9.425 9.500 9.5009.000 37.425
5 4 10 5 7T

7T

Isabelle Lucas561
Prestige

9.250 9.400 9.2509.100 37.000
8 6T 9 10 9 

9 

Dahlia Verma557
Dynamic(FallsChurch)

9.125 9.150 9.1759.375 36.825
12 10T 6T 11 10 

10 

Grace Measells556
Classics

9.400 9.150 9.0508.950 36.550
6 10T 11T 13 11 

11 

Savannah Elliott559
MEGA-DC

9.275 9.000 9.3508.900 36.525
7 12T 13 6T 12 

12 

Elisa Correa567
YMCA Angels

8.800 9.250 9.3508.950 36.350
15 9 11T 6T 13 

13 

Ellie Sandrof562
Pure

9.150 9.350 8.5758.400 35.475
9T 8 15 15 14 

14 

Mariam Alam554
Chantilly Academy

9.050 8.500 9.0008.800 35.350
13T 15 14 14 15 

15 
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Women / XS / 12-Sr1
Session: A05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katherine Heenan584
Woods

9.550 9.575 9.5009.900 38.525
2 4T 1 3T 1 

1 

Ellyn Fritz583
Tidewater

9.575 9.750 9.6009.500 38.425
1 1 6 1 2 

2 

Charlotte Fournier575
Dulles

9.425 9.575 9.4009.650 38.050
4T 4T 3 8T 3 

3 

Emily Williamson572
Apex

9.300 9.675 9.5009.300 37.775
10T 3 10 3T 4T

4T

Maci Church580
Ocean Tumblers

9.425 9.525 9.5509.275 37.775
4T 6 11 2 4T

4T

Olivia Graczyk573
BRAG

9.425 9.400 9.3759.550 37.750
4T 10 4T 10T 6 

6 

Jae'Mya Brown-Anderson569
Aerial East

9.100 9.425 9.2009.800 37.525
13 9 2 15 7T

7T

Iris Krumbein568
Above The Bar

9.400 9.450 9.4259.250 37.525
7T 8 12T 7 7T

7T

Evaline Stein582
TWA

9.200 9.250 9.4759.550 37.475
12 14 4T 5 9 

9 

Ella Lewyn585
YMCA Angels

9.325 9.275 9.4009.425 37.425
9 12T 7 8T 10 

10 

Kimi Saad576
Dynamic(FallsChurch)

9.050 9.725 9.3009.200 37.275
14T 2 14 12T 11 

11 

Morgan Kroeger579
Gym America

9.450 9.475 9.3758.825 37.125
3 7 16 10T 12 

12 

Tarah Suleiman574
Chantilly Academy

9.400 9.000 9.3009.250 36.950
7T 15 12T 12T 13 

13 

Marcela King578
G Force

9.300 9.275 9.0759.050 36.700
10T 12T 15 16 14 

14 

Hannah Fawzy571
Apex

8.900 8.900 9.4509.325 36.575
16 16 9 6 15 

15 

Scarlett Waltrup577
Dynamic(FallsChurch)

9.050 8.150 9.2759.400 35.875
14T 18 8 14 16 

16 

Emma Robbins570
Aerial East

8.575 9.300 8.2008.750 34.825
18 11 17 18 17 

17 

Stella Lancaster581
River City

8.850 8.850 8.4008.700 34.800
17 17 18 17 18 

18 
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Women / XS / 12-Sr2
Session: A06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Persi Simpson603
Astro

9.625 9.550 9.5759.700 38.450
1 9 1 5 1 

1 

AP Stegall-Jester604
BRAG

9.525 9.700 9.6509.500 38.375
3 5T 5 2T 2 

2 

Kady Schneider609
Ocean Tumblers

9.500 9.750 9.6509.250 38.150
4T 3T 11 2T 3 

3 

Phoebe Blomberg607
Gym America

9.350 9.600 9.6759.475 38.100
7 8 6 1 4 

4 

Kylie Beasley614
Virginia Techniques

9.500 9.700 9.2509.550 38.000
4T 5T 3T 10T 5 

5 

Katie Matthews612
Triple T

9.275 9.825 9.4259.375 37.900
10 1 7T 7T 6 

6 

Britney Jordan613
VIGS

9.150 9.675 9.3509.550 37.725
13 7 3T 9 7 

7 

Adie Bailey611
Stafford Royals

9.325 9.525 9.2509.600 37.700
8 10T 2 10T 8 

8 

Ava Gokey617
Xtreme Heights

9.375 9.800 9.1259.175 37.475
6 2 12 12 9 

9 

Astrid Bockhorst608
Mountain Empire

9.575 9.750 9.6008.450 37.375
2 3T 16 4 10 

10 

Abby Lowery605
CORE

9.100 9.525 9.0759.325 37.025
14T 10T 9 14 11 

11 

Ruby Barrett602
Aerial East

9.225 9.375 9.4758.900 36.975
11T 12 14 6 12 

12 

Gabrielle Stewart610
Ocean Tumblers

9.225 8.850 9.1009.300 36.475
11T 15 10 13 13T

13T

Devon Fuller616
Williamsburg

9.300 9.125 8.9009.150 36.475
9 14 13 16 13T

13T

Jessica Dyas606
GMS

9.100 8.350 9.4259.375 36.250
14T 16 7T 7T 15 

15 

Holly Edmonds615
Williamsburg

9.050 9.350 8.9258.550 35.875
16 13 15 15 16 

16 
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Women / XS / 12-Sr3
Session: A06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaelyn Kendrick632
World Class

9.525 9.450 9.7009.650 38.325
1T 7T 1 1 1 

1 

Amara Chandy633
YMCA Angels

9.525 9.475 9.3509.550 37.900
1T 6 3T 3T 2 

2 

Maddie Bennett623
Blue Ridge

9.250 9.700 9.2759.300 37.525
5 1 11T 7T 3 

3 

Taylor Holland621
All American

9.125 9.650 9.1509.575 37.500
7 2 2 9 4 

4 

Chelsea Shield625
Middlesex

9.475 9.550 9.0009.375 37.400
3T 4 8T 12 5 

5 

Madelynne Henshaw630
Williamsburg

9.225 9.225 9.6259.300 37.375
6 11 11T 2 6 

6 

Avery Snyder622
Apollo

9.075 9.500 9.3009.400 37.275
8 5 7 6 7 

7 

Lansing Lewis619
Above The Bar

9.000 9.600 9.2759.375 37.250
11 3 8T 7T 8 

8 

Kate Martin627
River City

9.050 9.150 9.3509.550 37.100
9 12 3T 3T 9 

9 

Holly Cook631
Windsor

8.900 9.450 9.1259.500 36.975
12 7T 5 10 10 

10 

Natalia Angarita618
Above The Bar

8.150 9.400 9.3509.475 36.375
14 9 6 3T 11 

11 

Ella Scott620
Aerial East

9.475 9.000 9.0508.800 36.325
3T 13 14 11 12 

12 

Ella Bradford626
Prestige

8.875 9.350 8.7259.325 36.275
13 10 10 14 13 

13 

Chloe Wilkey624
Hurricane

9.025 8.850 8.9508.900 35.725
10 14 13 13 14 

14 
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Women / XS / 13-Jr1
Session: A06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Evelyn Kuzma647
Stafford Royals

9.500 9.575 9.5009.475 38.050
2 5T 5 3T 1 

1 

Maleez Sarpong645
Richmond Twisters

9.475 9.650 9.4009.275 37.800
3 2T 10T 6 2 

2 

Anne Marie Miller637
Capital

9.175 9.650 9.5009.375 37.700
8 2T 6 3T 3 

3 

Kelsey Payne636
BRAG

9.225 9.625 9.2009.600 37.650
5 4 1 9T 4 

4 

Anna Britt639
Dulles

9.450 9.000 9.6509.500 37.600
4 14 3T 2 5 

5 

Raegan Hamilton644
Ocean Tumblers

9.150 9.550 9.2759.550 37.525
9T 7T 2 8 6 

6 

Elizabeth Itoh646
Stafford Royals

9.200 9.725 9.0759.500 37.500
6T 1 3T 13 7 

7 

Isabellah Williams643
Middlesex

8.925 9.500 9.7259.325 37.475
15 9 7T 1 8 

8 

Camden Britt649
Williamsburg

9.700 9.200 9.1509.300 37.350
1 12 9 11 9 

9 

Samantha Brinkman634
Above The Bar

9.100 9.350 9.4259.125 37.000
12T 10 13 5 10 

10 

Abby Hutchison640
G Force

9.200 9.550 9.3008.850 36.900
6T 7T 14 7 11 

11 

Zoe Nelson648
Tidewater

9.075 9.225 9.0509.275 36.625
14 11 10T 14 12 

12 

Tyra Lee Bruce650
Williamsburg

9.150 9.075 8.8009.325 36.350
9T 13 7T 15 13 

13 

Maddie Moulton642
Hurricane

9.150 9.575 9.1258.150 36.000
9T 5T 15 12 14 

14 

Kayce Webb638
Chantilly Academy

9.100 8.150 9.2009.225 35.675
12T 15 12 9T 15 

15 
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Women / XS / 13-Jr2
Session: A06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Molly Maguire657
Dulles

9.625 9.700 9.7009.850 38.875
1 2T 1 2 1 

1 

Salma Sherdil652
Apollo

9.600 9.725 9.7759.275 38.375
2T 1 10 1 2 

2 

Abby Perry664
Ocean Tumblers

9.375 9.700 9.5759.650 38.300
9 2T 4T 4 3 

3 

Maddie Murphy654
BRAG

9.200 9.625 9.5009.650 37.975
13 7 4T 5 4 

4 

Madelyn Shore651
Aerial East

9.325 9.350 9.4509.625 37.750
10 12 6 7 5 

5 

Lucy Sirmenis658
G Force

9.575 9.675 9.4259.050 37.725
4 4T 15 8 6 

6 

Rebekkah Mills661
Hurricane

9.225 9.675 9.4759.225 37.600
12 4T 11 6 7 

7 

Jackilyn Cataulin660
Hurricane

9.525 9.575 9.3009.150 37.550
5T 8 14 10 8 

8 

Emmalyn Hooten653
BRAG

9.075 9.425 9.4009.375 37.275
14 11 9 9 9 

9 

Kiri Yoon656
CORE

9.250 9.675 9.0259.200 37.150
11 4T 12T 12 10 

10 

Emma Santiago655
CORE

9.475 9.550 8.4509.400 36.875
7T 9T 8 15 11 

11 

Kaitlynn Ritter662
Middlesex

9.000 9.275 8.9009.675 36.850
16 13T 2T 13T 12T

12T

Erica Swatson659
Gymnastics World

9.525 9.050 9.6008.675 36.850
5T 16 17 3 12T

12T

Averi Schmaeman666
Prestige

8.775 9.275 9.2009.500 36.750
17 13T 7 11 14 

14 

Piper Reynolds667
VIGS

9.025 9.225 8.9008.800 35.950
15 15 16 13T 15 

15 

Gabrielle Fosback663
Ocean Tumblers

9.600 9.550 0.0009.675 28.825
2T 9T 2T 16T 16 

16 

Taylor Wiggins665
Ocean Tumblers

9.475 9.025 0.0009.200 27.700
7T 17 12T 16T 17 

17 
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Women / XS / 13-Sr1
Session: A07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Avani Gautam705
GMS

9.575 9.600 9.6759.600 38.450
1 2T 2T 1 1 

1 

Mia Wilson706
Gym Quest

9.375 9.550 9.6509.600 38.175
6T 5 2T 2 2 

2 

Jenelle Ortiz703
Dulles

9.475 9.650 9.4259.475 38.025
3T 1 8 5 3 

3 

Malaina Evans701
Apex

9.300 9.450 9.5509.300 37.600
8 9T 10 3 4 

4 

Chloey Stinnett709
Ocean Tumblers

9.200 9.525 9.2509.550 37.525
11T 6 5T 8 5 

5 

Ashtyn Page712
Tidewater

9.150 9.475 9.2759.550 37.450
15 8 5T 7 6 

6 

Noel Dooley711
Roanoke Academy

9.200 9.600 9.0509.550 37.400
11T 2T 5T 13T 7 

7 

Sofia Richardson708
Ocean Tumblers

9.550 9.600 8.3509.775 37.275
2 2T 1 17 8 

8 

Nabria Owens710
Richmond Twisters

9.375 8.950 9.1759.575 37.075
6T 15 4 11T 9 

9 

Kaityln Reed704
G Force

9.275 9.450 9.0509.250 37.025
9 9T 11 13T 10 

10 

Emma Ferguson713
VIGS

9.475 9.500 9.4758.400 36.850
3T 7 17 4 11 

11 

Eva Diaz702
BRAG

9.175 9.325 9.2009.050 36.750
14 11T 14 10 12 

12 

Kailey Haney715
Williamsburg

9.250 9.300 9.0009.125 36.675
10 13 13 15 13 

13 

Kassiah Jefferson716
World Class

9.450 9.050 9.2258.900 36.625
5 14 15 9 14 

14 

Brianna Speller717
World Class

9.200 8.850 9.3009.200 36.550
11T 16 12 6 15 

15 

Sofiia Chochieva707
Gymstrada

9.125 9.325 9.1758.675 36.300
16 11T 16 11T 16 

16 

Christina Wallace718
World Class

8.925 8.075 8.5259.350 34.875
17 17 9 16 17 

17 
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Women / XS / 13-Sr2
Session: A07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maddy Ojeda728
GMS

9.600 9.500 9.7009.675 38.475
1T 7 3 1 1 

1 

Angelina Davis724
Dulles

9.425 9.675 9.6009.700 38.400
7T 1T 1T 3T 2 

2 

Ainsley Love725
Dulles

9.600 9.625 9.4259.625 38.275
1T 3 5 8T 3 

3 

Simone Duarte729
Gym America

9.475 9.525 9.5759.650 38.225
5* 6 4 5 4T

4T

Serena Diaz735
World Class

9.475 9.550 9.6009.600 38.225
5* 5 6T 3T 4T

4T

Emma Browder734
World Class

9.425 9.325 9.4259.700 37.875
7T 11T 1T 8T 6 

6 

Maya Misewicz720
Apollo

9.300 9.450 9.2259.600 37.575
12T 8 6T 12 7 

7 

Reagan Velasquez732
VIGS

9.375 9.350 9.3509.400 37.475
9 10 9 11 8 

8 

Carly Martin726
Excalibur

9.350 9.325 9.4509.275 37.400
10 11T 10 6T 9 

9 

Iona Peart719
Apex

9.325 9.400 9.4009.250 37.375
11 9 11 10 10 

10 

Ella Way723
Capital

9.300 8.675 9.6509.475 37.100
12T 16 8 2 11 

11 

Riley Hopson730
Ocean Tumblers

9.500 9.300 9.1259.150 37.075
4 14T 13 13 12 

12 

Mia Mathes727
Excalibur

9.575 9.325 9.4508.700 37.050
3 11T 15 6T 13 

13 

Pryor Bonney733
Williamsburg

9.000 9.675 8.5509.200 36.425
14T 1T 12 16 14 

14 

Lily Titmus722
CORE

9.000 9.575 8.9258.900 36.400
14T 4 14 14 15 

15 

Rachel Mcdonald721
BRAG

9.000 9.300 8.8008.325 35.425
14T 14T 16 15 16 

16 
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Women / XS / 14-Jr
Session: A07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jasmine Rezadoost740
Capital

9.425 9.675 9.5259.625 38.250
3T 2 5T 2T 1 

1 

Jenna Ware743
East Coast

9.475 9.175 9.5759.800 38.025
2 11 1T 1 2 

2 

Charlotte Lee741
Dynamic(FallsChurch)

9.300 9.525 9.4259.700 37.950
5 6T 3T 4T 3 

3 

Makiyah Carter749
VEGA

9.425 9.550 9.1509.800 37.925
3T 3T 1T 8T 4 

4 

Hattie Gore751
Virginia Techniques

9.200 9.750 9.2509.700 37.900
7T 1 3T 7 5 

5 

Leah Kaiser745
Full Force

9.000 9.325 9.4259.600 37.350
13T 8 7 4T 6 

6 

Ainsley Bowman736
Apex

9.200 9.250 9.1509.625 37.225
7T 10 5T 8T 7 

7 

Christina Johnson748
Tidewater

9.200 9.125 9.3009.500 37.125
7T 13 8T 6 8 

8 

Alicia Almonte744
Excalibur

9.100 9.050 9.5259.400 37.075
12 14 11 2T 9 

9 

Anna Aloi750
VIGS

9.275 9.150 9.0009.450 36.875
6 12 10 10 10 

10 

Gracie Puig747
Paragon

9.150 9.525 8.6259.500 36.800
10T 6T 8T 13 11 

11 

Laila Gravely739
Blue Ridge

9.150 9.275 8.9009.275 36.600
10T 9 12 11 12 

12 

Caroline Edwards738
Arlington Aerials

9.000 9.550 8.7008.750 36.000
13T 3T 14 12 13 

13 

Isabella Gordon746
Hurricane

9.500 9.550 7.9258.850 35.825
1 3T 13 14 14 

14 
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Women / XS / 14-Sr
Session: A07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elika Bahrambeigui753
Dulles

9.550 9.850 9.5259.475 38.400
1 1 5 4 1 

1 

Vera Chunnanond759
Gym Quest

9.400 9.600 9.6759.625 38.300
5T 5 2 2 2 

2 

Sadie Leasure756
Dulles

9.500 9.250 9.7509.725 38.225
3 9 1 1 3 

3 

Aryanna Perez757
Dulles

9.350 9.625 9.3259.550 37.850
8T 3T 3 7 4 

4 

Savannah Bassett752
Apex

9.525 9.375 9.4759.400 37.775
2 8 7 5 5 

5 

Lauren Jefferson755
Dulles

9.375 9.525 9.6009.150 37.650
7 6 9 3 6 

6 

Henley Massengill764
Windsor

9.450 9.475 9.0509.525 37.500
4 7 4 10 7 

7 

Olivia Davidson762
Prestige

9.350 9.625 9.1259.375 37.475
8T 3T 8 9 8 

8 

Abigail Goode754
Dulles

9.400 9.175 9.4009.450 37.425
5T 10 6 6 9 

9 

Izzie Mauldin761
Hurricane

9.275 9.750 9.2008.025 36.250
11 2 11 8 10 

10 

Keira Mizula760
Gymstrada

9.325 8.450 8.8509.075 35.700
10 11 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / XS / 15&Older
Session: A07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kyara Tovar767
GMS

9.750 9.600 9.6509.525 38.525
1 1T 2 1T 1 

1 

Skyler Friedman766
Dulles

9.300 9.350 9.6509.350 37.650
3T 6 4 1T 2 

2 

Erin Crandall769
Gym Quest

8.900 9.600 9.5509.400 37.450
8 1T 3 3 3 

3 

Brooklyn Rancher771
Stafford Royals

9.075 9.575 9.3259.250 37.225
7 3 5 5 4 

4 

Sarah Maxwell770
Hurricane

9.300 9.475 9.2259.200 37.200
3T 4 6 6 5 

5 

Valerie Castillo765
Arlington Aerials

9.500 9.300 9.1509.175 37.125
2 7 7 7 6 

6 

Kyra Dorfman768
Gym America

9.100 9.425 9.4258.950 36.900
6 5 8 4 7 

7 

Avery Sraver772
Windsor

9.300 8.500 9.0009.550 36.350
3T 8 1 8 8 

8 
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